
Champaign, IL   AMA   PRO   Short Track    Results       8-7-1976

Time  Trials
1  85 Mike Johnson Chicago, IL 17.15 25  27K Tom Sisson St Louis, MO 18.34
2  50 Guy McClure Fort Worth, TX 17.32 26 138P Scott Underwood East Peoria, IL 18.42
3   5G Gary Reust McLoud, OK 17.50 27 246K Tom Bries Madison, WI 18.51
4  92 Steve Droste Flint, MI 17.53 28  72P Steve Burgess Springfield, IL 18.52
5 266P Gregg Falter Granite City, IL 17.59 29 157P Ralph Jones Peoria, IL 18.63
6 133P Jim Setzekorn Mount Vernon, IL 17.64 30   6G Ted Trulock Glen Wood Springs, CO 18.71
7  93 JR Rawls Euless, TX 17.71 31 177P Sam Evans Stanford, IL 18.91
8  77N Joe Powell Munster, TX 17.73 32  70X Dick Leonard East Leroy, MI 18.93
9 109K Tom Culsaw Fond du Lac, WI 17.75 33 215P Terry Starks Mazon, IL 19.06

10 132X Bobby Lee Decker Battle Creek, MI 17.76 34 158P Dearl Rose Canton, IL 19.08
11  54U Rich Schulman Somersville, NJ 17.87 35 143P Jesse Robinson Champaign, IL 19.23
12  61P Ed Wilson Springfield, IL 17.90 36 150P Rick Smith Cicero, IL 19.42
13  45N Dave Fisher Lubbock, TX 17.94 37 141H Bob Nieson Evansville, IN 19.44
14  77P Rob Beary Belleville, IL 17.95 38 125P Andy Camp Trivoli, IL 19.54
15  36 Charlie Chapple Burton, MI 17.96 39 188P John Little Champaign, IL 19.55
16  37P Bob Berry Peoria, IL 17.97 40 172P Scott Smith Romeoville, IL 19.58
17  49K Marty Volmert Florissant, MO 18.06 41 160C John Oakes Chicago, IL 19.63
18 262G Dave Sena Sante Fe, NM 18.09 42 180P Gary Wamsley Champaign, IL 20.13
19 154X Marty Bushman Lapeer, MI 18.09 43 126P Mark Lafond Kankakee, IL 20.58
20  32X Dave Leonard Battle Creek, MI 18.12 105P Alan Reed Urbana, IL no time

21 213P Tom Merlo Urbana, IL 18.17 122P Graydon Maechtle Champaign, IL no time

22  11N Phil Darcy Beaumont, TX 18.28 184P Bill Wiebler Peoria, IL no time

23 144P Chris Mertens Belleville, IL 18.31  45P Dan Schmidt Chicago, IL no time

24   4P Mike O'Brien Champaign, IL 18.32

Heat   1 Heat   2
1  85 Mike Johnson Chicago, IL 1  50 Guy McClure Fort Worth, TX

2 109K Tom Culsaw Fond du Lac, WI 2 132X Bobby Lee Decker Battle Creek, MI

3  27K Tom Sisson St Louis, MO 3 262G Dave Sena Sante Fe, NM

4 215P Terry Starks Mazon, IL 4 158P Dearl Rose Canton, IL

5 160C John Oakes Chicago, IL 5 138P Scott Underwood East Peoria, IL

 49K Marty Volmert Florissant, MO DNS 6 180P Gary Wamsley Champaign, IL

Heat   3 Heat   4
1   5G Gary Reust McLoud, OK 1  92 Steve Droste Flint, MI

2  54U Rich Schulman Somersville, NJ 2  61P Ed Wilson Springfield, IL

3 246K Tom Bries Madison, WI 3  32X Dave Leonard Battle Creek, MI

4 143P Jesse Robinson Champaign, IL 4  72P Steve Burgess Springfield, IL

5 126P Mark Lafond Kankakee, IL 5 105P Alan Reed Urbana, IL

6 154X Marty Bushman Lapeer, MI DNF 6 150P Rick Smith Cicero, IL

Heat   5 Heat   6
1  45N Dave Fisher Lubbock, TX 1 133P Jim Setzekorn Mount Vernon, IL

2 266P Gregg Falter Granite City, IL 2  77P Rob Beary Belleville, IL

3 157P Ralph Jones Peoria, IL 3   6G Ted Trulock Glen Wood Springs, CO

4 213P Tom Merlo Urbana, IL 4 125P Andy Camp Trivoli, IL

5 141H Bob Nieson Evansville, IN  11N Phil Darcy Beaumont, TX DNS
122P Graydon Maechtle Champaign, IL DNS 184P Bill Wiebler Peoria, IL DNS

Heat   7 Heat   8
1  93 JR Rawls Euless, TX 1  77N Joe Powell Munster, TX

2  36 Charlie Chapple Burton, MI 2  37P Bob Berry Peoria, IL

3  49K Marty Volmert Florissant, MO 3  70X Dick Leonard East Leroy, MI

4 144P Chris Mertens Belleville, IL 4   4P Mike O'Brien Champaign, IL

5 177P Sam Evans Stanford, IL 5  45P Dan Schmidt Chicago, IL

6 188P John Little Champaign, IL 6 172P Scott Smith Romeoville, IL

Semi   1 Semi   2
1  50 Guy McClure Fort Worth, TX 1   5G Gary Reust McLoud, OK

2 132X Bobby Lee Decker Battle Creek, MI 2  45N Dave Fisher Lubbock, TX

3  92 Steve Droste Flint, MI 3  54U Rich Schulman Somersville, NJ

4  32X Dave Leonard Battle Creek, MI 4 266P Gregg Falter Granite City, IL

5  61P Ed Wilson Springfield, IL 5 246K Tom Bries Madison, WI

6 262G Dave Sena Sante Fe, NM 6 157P Ralph Jones Peoria, IL

7  72P Steve Burgess Springfield, IL 7 143P Jesse Robinson Champaign, IL

8 158P Dearl Rose Canton, IL 8 126P Mark Lafond Kankakee, IL

9 138P Scott Underwood East Peoria, IL 9 213P Tom Merlo Urbana, IL FELL
10 141H Bob Nieson Evansville, IN 10   4P Mike O'Brien Champaign, IL DNF
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Semi   3 Semi   4
1  93 JR Rawls Euless, TX 1  77N Joe Powell Munster, TX

2  85 Mike Johnson Chicago, IL 2 133P Jim Setzekorn Mount Vernon, IL

3  49K Marty Volmert Florissant, MO 3  77P Rob Beary Belleville, IL

4  36 Charlie Chapple Burton, MI 4 154X Marty Bushman Lapeer, MI

5 177P Sam Evans Stanford, IL 5  37P Bob Berry Peoria, IL

6  27K Tom Sisson St Louis, MO 6  70X Dick Leonard East Leroy, MI

7 109K Tom Culsaw Fond du Lac, WI 7 105P Alan Reed Urbana, IL

8 215P Terry Starks Mazon, IL 8  45P Dan Schmidt Chicago, IL

9 144P Chris Mertens Belleville, IL DNF 9   6G Ted Trulock Glen Wood Springs, CO DNF
160C John Oakes Chicago, IL DNS 125P Andy Camp Trivoli, IL DNS

MAIN
1  50 Guy McClure Fort Worth, TX Bul
2 132X Bobby Lee Decker Battle Creek, MI Yam
3  92 Steve Droste Flint, MI Yam
4   5G Gary Reust McLoud, OK Bul
5  93 JR Rawls Euless, TX Kaw
6  45N Dave Fisher Lubbock, TX Bul
7  49K Marty Volmert Florissant, MO Yam
8  77N Joe Powell Munster, TX Yam
9  77P Rob Beary Belleville, IL Suz

10  54U Rich Schulman Somersville, NJ Bul
11  85 Mike Johnson Chicago, IL Bul
12 133P Jim Setzekorn Mount Vernon, IL Bul DNF


